
Styling
Blow dry                 

Blow dry long/ thick

Cut & finish 

Cut & finish long/ thick

Mens cut

£40

£50

£80

£90

£45

Colour
Re-growth tint

Full head tint

Tint & scatter

Tint & half head

Hairline & parting

Half head foils

Full head foils

Toner
Long/ thick add on

£55

£75

£90

£110

£65

£80

£130

£25
£20

*All colour services Must be booked  
 with a cut or blow dry 

Add on

Specialist
services

K18 Molecular repair

Deep condition

Extensions per hour

Extension removal

Keratin short

Keratin medium

Keratin long

£30

£20

£80

£40

£180

£200

£220

Price list


