## Styling

Blow dry	£40
Blow dry long/ thick	£50
Cut & finish	£80
Cut & finish long/ thick	£90
Mens cut	£45

## Add on

K18 Molecular repair	£30
Deep condition	£20

## Specialist services

Extensions per hour	£80
Extension removal	£40
Keratin short	£180
Keratin medium	£200
Keratin long	£220

## Colour

Re-growth tint	£55
Full head tint	£75
Tint & scatter	£90
Tint & half head	£110
Hairline & parting	£65
Half head foils	£80
Full head foils	£130
Toner Long/thick add on	£25 £20

<sup>&#</sup>x27;All colour services Must be booked with a cut or blow dry

